October 1-5, 2014
October 1-5, 2014
October 1-5, 2014
October 15, 2014
October 15, 2014
December 10, 2014
December 10, 2014

$716.86
$489.42
$24.34

$180.00
$157.07
$180.00
$157.07

Barb Spadoni - Board of Directors Member

Travel - Accommodation
Travel - Air Travel
Travel - Meal

Travel - Mileage

Travel - Accommodation
Travel - Mileage

Travel - Accommodation

CHCO and CHAO conference
CHCO and CHAO conference
CHCO and CHAO conference
Board Travel
Board Travel
Board Travel
Board Travel



	Sheet1

