Barb Spadoni - Board of Directors Member

October 1-5, 2014	\$716.86	Travel - Accommodation	CHCO and CHAO conference
October 1-5, 2014	\$489.42	Travel - Air Travel	CHCO and CHAO conference
October 1-5, 2014	\$24.34	Travel - Meal	CHCO and CHAO conference
October 15, 2014	\$180.00	Travel - Mileage	Board Travel
October 15, 2014	\$157.07	Travel - Accommodation	Board Travel
December 10, 2014	\$180.00	Travel - Mileage	Board Travel
December 10, 2014	\$157.07	Travel - Accommodation	Board Travel